2021 User Fee Schedule

A	<u>lministration</u>		<u>G</u> c	<u>olf</u>	
0	Family Guest Card	\$10.00	0	Greens Fee - Daily 9	
	(Good for up to 1 year;	•		Member	\$29.00
	Issued May 1-April 30)			Family Guest	\$34.00
				Guest	\$39.00
Pi	<u>ckleball</u>			Junior Member	\$3.00
0	Daily			Junior Guest	\$9.00
		Free	0	Greens Fee - Daily 18	
		\$5.00			\$50.00
	Junior Guest (under 12)	\$3.00		Family Guest	\$60.00
0	Paddle Rental (2 Hours)	\$5.00		→ Guest	\$70.00
0	Ball Machine Rental	\$15.00		Junior Member	\$5.00
				Junior Guest	\$15.00
Fit	ness/Wellness		0	Off Peak Rate	
0	Guest Fitness Center Usage			(18 holes, greens fee & cart)*	
	→ Day	\$5.00		✓ Member - 9	\$36.00
	· <i>▽</i> Week	\$25.00		Member - 18	\$61.50
e	Personal Training				\$46.00
	○ 1/2 Hour: Individual	\$35.00			\$81.50
	→ 1 Hour: Individual	\$60.00	۰	BMC Carts	
	10 One-Hour Sessions	\$500.00		▽ 9-Holes	\$16.00
	⇒ 1/2 Hour: Two-some (p/p)	\$24.00		☐ 18-Holes	\$26.50
	→ 1 Hour: Two-some (p/p)	\$40.00		Annual-Single	\$1,270.00
6	Water Aerobics		i	Annual Couple	\$2,050.00
	♥ Per Class	\$12.00	6	Trail Fee (Privately Owned)	
	○ Season Pass	\$150.00		→ Daily 9	\$10.50
0	Land-Based Classes			∽ Daily 18	\$18.00
	Per Class	\$8.00			\$945.00
	Season Pass	\$8.00 \$220.00			\$1,365.00
				Club Storage	\$125.00
Day	<u>/ Camp</u>				•
9	Subcontracted to KE Camps		<u>Ter</u>	<u>nnis</u>	
	(5-9 year olds)	. ¥	•	Daily	
	Daily Member	\$60.00			\$12.00
	 Weekly Member 	\$215.00		Guest	\$16.00
	▽ Daily Guest	\$70.00		Junior Guest	
	♥ Weekly Guest	\$265.00	9	Off Peak Rate (daily after 1pm)	
					Free
<u>Ski Lodge</u>		\$150.00 \$200.00		Guest ■ Guest □	\$8.00
•	Lockers			Junior Guest	\$3.00
	○ Season	\$150.00	6	Ball Machine Rental	
		\$200.00		→ 1 Hour	\$12.00
				♥ Season Pass	\$120.00